https://www.fresnocountyca.gov/Departments/Public-
Works-and-Planning/Construction-Bidding-
Opportunities/Request-to-Be-Added-to-the-
Planholders-List-Form  

Architect’s Estimate Range: $8,300,000 - $9,100,000 

Working Days (Section 005213): All work within nine hundred and ninety-four (994) 
working days 

Required Valid California Contractor’s License: 

Class B (General Building) 

Basis of Bid: Bids are required for the entire work described herein. Bids will be compared on the 
basis of the total lump sum bid. 

Project Details: